897COOPER LIGHTING
PORTFOLIO™
Medium beam wall mount
cylinder or soft sided square
downlight using a single
vertically mounted ED17 high
pressure sodium or metal
halide medium base lamp.
Integral safety glass provides
lamp containment for
unprotected metal halide lamp.
Magnetic core and coil ballast
ordered separately installs
rapidly inside fixture arm using
electrical quick connects.
HOUSING
6" Cylinder
Metal Halide & HPS
ED17
6"
HOUSING
M8605=Round Wall Mount
Metal Halide and HPS
M8615=Soft Square Wall Mount
Metal Halide and HPS
FINISH
P=White
BZ=Bronze
MB=Matte Black
Ordering Example
Housing, Trim, Accessories and Lamps ordered as separate line items.
Housing Ballast Trim
M8605MB 737 44600LI
6
" H
ID
 – C
Y
L
IN
D
E
R
 W
A
L
L
, H
P
S
 &
 M
E
T
A
L
 H
A
L
ID
E
BALLAST
617=35W HPS 120/277V Magnetic
6176=35W HPS 347V Magnetic
627=50W HPS 120/277V Magnetic
6276=50W HPS 347V Magnetic
637=70W HPS 120/277V Magnetic
6376=70W HPS 347V Magnetic
727=50W MH 120/277V Magnetic
7276=50W MH 347V Magnetic
737=70W MH 120/277V Magnetic
7376=70W MH 347V Magnetic
747=100W MH 120/277V Magnetic
7476=100W MH 347V Magnetic
Dimensions Depth O.D. Height
M8605 13" 6-1/2" 11-1/4"
M8615 13" 6-1/2" 11-1/4"
Downlight
70W Max ED17 HPS
Medium Beam
TRIM
63600=Medium Beam Reflector
FINISH
LI=Low Iridescent Clear
H=Haze
G=Gold
WH=Wheat
WMH=Warm Haze
W=Gloss White
GP=Graphite
GPH=Graphite Haze
K=Cognac
KH=Cognac Haze
BA=Black Baffle
5-11/16"
TRIM
Downlight
100W Max ED17 MH
Medium Beam
TRIM
44600=Medium Beam Reflector
FINISH
LI=Low Iridescent Clear
H=Haze
G=Gold
WH=Wheat
WMH=Warm Haze
W=Gloss White
GP=Graphite
GPH=Graphite Haze
K=Cognac
KH=Cognac Haze
BA=Black Baffle
5-11/16"
MH
HPS
M8605
M8615